171 172
Stepped
Ejector Pins
1M・1MR (1 character) 2M・2MR (2 characters) 3M (3 characters) 4M (4 characters) 5M (5 characters)
W
Q
W
Q

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.128
270°
180°
90°
0°
D/2
    0
－0.1
θ
0° ADC ADC＝1°increments
V 0≦ADC＜360  21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.128
0°
270°
180°
90°θ
D/2
    0
－0.1
KGA KGA＝1°increments
V 0＜KGA＜360
EC
±
0.
05
EC
Engraving depth alteration
0.2 W 0.1 Designation method  EC0.1
0.2 W 0.3 Designation method  EC0.3
D/
2
 0
－
0.
1 0°
180°
270° 90°
θ
KGB KGB＝1°increments
V 0＜KGB＜360
Part Number   － L － P － N － Characters for engraving (0～9,    A～Z,／＞＜＋－ ・,) － (AKC・AWC…etc.)
EJSF3M  5 － 250.00 － P4.50 － N130 － ABC －   AWC45
JIS head Part Number   0.01mm increments 1mm increments Characters for
engraving
(Round Gothic type)
H T
Type
Character D L P N
JIS head
  8
6
EJSF
1M
2M
3M
4M
5M
(Sequential
numbering
designation)
1MR
2MR
4
50.00～300.00
  1.50～  3.90
・N≧L/3
and
(L－N)≧10
4.5   2.50～  4.40
  9
5   3.00～  4.90
5.5   3.50～  5.40
10 6   4.00～  5.90
11
6.5   4.50～  6.40
7   4.90～  6.90
13
8
8   5.90～  7.90
15 10   7.90～  9.90
17 12   8.90～11.90
20 15 10.90～14.90